
 

Thirteenth Judicial Circuit – Hillsborough County – Approved Domestic Violence Service Providers 
 
 

 

AGENCY / LOCATION 
 

HOURS / DAYS SERVICES, FEE SCHEDULES, AND INCOME BASED SLIDING SCALES, IF APPLICABLE 
 
 
 

A Better Man Project 
Matt McMillan 
2701 Busch Blvd. 
Suite 255 
Tampa, FL 33614 
(941) 250-0124 
matt@abettermanproject.com 

Monday – Friday 
8:00am – 9:00pm to schedule 
appointments 
 
 
BIP Classes 
Tuesday 7:00pm 
Wednesday 7:00pm 

Income Based Sliding Scale Group (per session) 
 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$45.00 
$50.00 
$60.00  
$35.00 or 6 CSH 
6 CSH 

Assessments 
 
$50.00 
$60.00 
$65.00 
$70.00 
$75.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 

Registration 
$15.00 

 
Intake/Orientation 
$60.00 
 
Reenrollment 
$50 plus any outstanding 
balance

Net Income 
$0-$15000 
$15001-$20000 
$20001-$26000 
$26001-$35000  
$35001 and up (NON reduced fee) 
Unemployed 
Indigent 
Indigent persons may perform CSH at a rate of $7 per hour to work off any payment.  These are in addition to 
court ordered CSH.   

Affordable Counseling – D A I P 
Susan McMillan, Executive Director 
9105 State Road 674 
Wimauma, FL 33598 
Phone: 727-515-8482 
Phone:  941-756-6042 
Phone: 941-462-3232 (Spanish) 
 
susan@counselinghelps.org 
molly@affordablecounselingforme.com 
laura@affordablecounselingforme.com 
ruth@affordablecounselingforme.com  

Saturday: CLOSED 
Sunday: CLOSED  
Monday:  9:00am -5:00pm 
Tuesday:  9:00am -5:00pm 
Wednesday: 9:00am - 5:00pm 
Thursday: 9:00am - 5:00pm  
Friday 9:00am - 4:00pm 

 

Spanish 
$0-$8000 
$8001-$18000 
$18001-$25000 
$25001-$35000 
$35001 and up 
Unemployed 
 
Indigent*  
 
 
 

Group 
$40.00 
$45.00 
$50.00 
$55.00 
$65.00 
$45.00 

Eval 
$80.00 
$85.00 
$90.00 
$95.00 
$100.00 
$80.00 

Women 
Up to $3000 
$3001-$6000 
$6001-$15000 
$15001-$20000 
$20001- $26000 
$26001-$35000 
$35001 and up 
Unemployed 
 
Indigent* 
 
Evaluations $100 

Group 
$12.00 
$22.00 
$27.00 
$32.00 
$37.00 
$47.00 
$56.00 
$37 or 6 CSH 

Men 
Up to $15000 
$15001-$20000 
$20001-$26000 
$26001-$35000 
$35001 and up 
Unemployed 
 
Indigent* 
 
 
Evaluations $100 

Group 
$32.00 
$37.00 
$42.00 
$52.00 
$62.00 
$37 or 6 CSH 

Affordable Counseling – D A I P 
Susan McMillan, Executive Director 
24758 SR 54 
Lutz, FL 33559 
Phone: 727-515-8482 
 
susan@counselinghelps.org 
molly@affordablecounselingforme.com 
laura@affordablecounselingforme.com *Indigent or persons in need of financial assistance may perform CSH at a rate of $5 per hour to work off any 

payment; a financial assessment will be completed to assess. The CSH are in addition to court ordered CSH.    
Interventions Enterprises, Inc. 
Gordon A. Pilet, Ph. D. LCSW 
1016 W. Hillsborough Avenue 
Tampa, FL 33603 
Phone: 813-933-8865 
Fax: 813-933-7285 
 
Cary Usher cpilet@interventionsinc.com 
www.interventionsinc.com 
 

Sunday: CLOSED 
Monday: CLOSED 
Tuesday: 9:00am - 4:00pm 
Wednesday: 9:00am - 8:00pm 
Thursday: 9:00am - 8:00pm 
Friday: 9:00 am - 4:00pm 
Saturday: 9:00am - 2:00pm 
 
 
 

Evaluations 
SUD w/ 12p drug screen 
MH (DV, Anger, SUD, & MH w/12p uds) 
Anger Management  
DV BIP      
DV Victim or Other type  
Family Violence (DV, AM, SUD or MH) 
Veteran Services (Spouse, Veteran, 
Dependent) 

Fees 
$130.00  
$250.00  
$100.00  
$100.00  
$100.00  
$200.00  
Sliding scale 

Groups  
DV BIP (level I, II, III) 
DV / Victim     
Anger Management 
Intense Parenting  
4HR parent education 
(Families in transition) 
Conflict Resolution for 
parents                                  

Fees per session 
$30-$50 (sliding scale) 
$30-$50 (sliding scale) 
$30.00  
$30.00  
$75.00 
 
$50.00 

*Services are offered in English. Spanish Speaking services can be made by appointment; however, the 
individual must provide their own licensed Spanish translator. 

 

   



 

Major Impact Supports 
Mr. Clayton Major 
8875 Hidden River Parkway, Suite 357 
Tampa, FL 33637 
Phone: 239-226-4357 
Fax: 239-226-4352 
cmajor@majorimpactsupportsinc.com 
 
 

Saturday: CLOSED 
Sunday: CLOSED 
Monday – Friday 9:00am -4:00pm 
to schedule appointments 
 
Online classes offered through 
Theralink or Thera-nest as needed 
 
BIP in-person classes: 
Wednesday and Friday Day & 
Evening 
 

 

Batterers Intervention Program (BIP 
Assessment (2 hrs)                                  $90.00 
BIP Workbook & Book                          $65.00  
Group (2hrs; 1x wk)                               $25.00 
Individual (1.5hrs; 1x wk)                      $35.00 
 
 
Substance abuse 
Assessment (1.5hr) Includes Individual     $100.00  
Group (1/2hr; 1x wk)                                 $50.00 each  

 

Family Counseling         
$50.00 /hr 
 
 
 
 

Anger Redirection  
Assessment (1.5 hr)       $100.00 
Group (1/2hr; 1x wk)      $50.00  
 
 

Nurturing Parenting 
Intake/Assessment                                   $175.00 (2hrs) 
Sessions 1-5  (1.5 hr; 1x wk in-person)         $125.00 each  
Sesson 6 / 2nd Assessment                       $175.00 
Sessions 7-11 (1.5 hr; 1x wk in-person)        $125.00 each  
Session 12 / 3rd assessment                      $175.00 
Workbook                                                $35.00 

The agency uses a sliding scale but verification of under employment or unemployment must be provided.  
**Therapeutic Behavioral On-Site.  Accepts various insurances:  Hillsborough County Insurance, Magellan, 
Staywell/Sunshine, United Healthcare, Aetna, Molina, Value Option-Beacon Health

OASIS Counseling 
Maggie Dulcio 
905 South Kings Ave, Suite 2 
Brandon, FL 33511 
Phone: 813-685-6700 
mdulcio@myoasiscounseling.com 

Saturday: CLOSED 
Sunday: CLOSED  
Monday - Thursday 9:00am-
5:00pm  
Friday 9:00am-2:00pm 
 
BIP Classes: 
Monday 4-5:30pm 
Wednesday 10-11:30am

Assessments 
$250.00 
 
 
Orientation 
$0.00 
 

Income Based Scale 
Net Income 
$0-$24999 
$25000-$34999 
$35000-$49999 
$50000-$99999  
$100,000 and up  
 

 
Group 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$35.00 
$45.00 
$50.00 

 
Individual Session 
$85.00 
$95.00 
$115.00 
$125.00 
$130.00 

Psychological Management Groups - PMG 
Administrative Office 
7402 N. 56th St., Bld 100, Ste 102 
Tampa FL 33617 
Phone: 813-963-1016 
Fax: 813-988-4008 
pmg@pmgservices.org 
 

Monday – Friday 
8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule 
appointments 
 
Groups Available 
Monday – Friday Day & Evening 

Orientation 
Domestic Violence (DV) $40.00 
Parenting   $35.00 

Evaluations 
SUD   
MH    
Anger Mgmt  
DV      
Psychosexual  
Psychological*   
Sex Offender             

Fees 
$50.00 (E/S) 
$50.00 (E/S) 
$50.00 (E/S) 
$50.00 (E/S) 
$450.00 
(E/S) 
$95.00 (E/S) 
$70.00 (E/S) 

Groups 
SUD   
Anger Mgmt  
Cognitive Skills 
DV BIP / Men     
DV / Women     
Victims Trauma 
Parenting  
Sex Offender  
Sex Misconduct   

Fees 
$25.00 (E/S) 
$22.00 (E/S) 
$22.00  
$25.00 (E/S) 
$25.00 (E/S) 
$25.00 (E/S) 
$30.00 
$20.00 (E/S) 
$20.00 (E/S) PMG – Temple Terrace 

7402 N. 56th Street. Bldg #100, Ste 102 
Tampa FL 33617 
Phone:  813-963-1016 
Pmg3@pmgservices.org  

Monday – Friday 
8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule 
appointments 
 
Groups Available 
Monday – Friday Day & Evening

PMG – Dale Mabry 
7823 N. Dale Mabry, Suite 102   
Tampa FL 33614 
Phone:  813-963-1016 
Pmg4@pmgservices.org  

Monday – Friday 
8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule 
appointments 
 
Groups Available 
Monday – Friday Day & Evening

PMG – New Port Richey 
5918 Main Street 
New Port Richey FL 34652 
Phone:  813-963-1016 
pmg@pmgservices.org  

Monday – Friday 
8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule 
appointments 
 
Groups Available 
Monday – Friday Day & Evening

Some services are offered in English and Spanish as noted above (E/S).  *Psychological assessments require 
pre-approval and advanced notice. 

 
 
Revised 03/22/2023 


