$Thirteenth\ Judicial\ Circuit-Hillsborough\ County-Approved\ Domestic\ Violence\ Service\ Providers$

AGENCY / LOCATION	HOURS / DAYS	SERVICES, FEE SCHEDULES, AND INCOME BASED SLIDING SCALES, IF APPLICABLE							
A Better Man Project Matt McMillan 2701 Busch Blvd. Suite 255 Tampa, FL 33614 (941) 250-0124 matt@abettermanproject.com	Monday – Friday 8:00am – 9:00pm to schedule appointments BIP Classes Tuesday 7:00pm Wednesday 7:00pm	Income Based Sliding Scale Net Income \$0-\$15000 \$15001-\$20000 \$20001-\$26000 \$26001-\$35000 \$35001 and up (NON reduced fee) Unemployed Indigent Indigent persons may perform CSH a court ordered CSH.	Group (per session) \$30.00 \$35.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$60.00 \$35.00 or 6 CSH 6 CSH t a rate of \$7 per hour	\$50.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00 \$75.00 \$50.00 \$30.00	Registration \$15.00 Intake/Orientation \$60.00 Reenrollment \$50 plus any outstanding balance payment. These are in addition to				
Affordable Counseling – D A I P Susan McMillan, Executive Director 9105 State Road 674 Wimauma, FL 33598 Phone: 727-515-8482 Phone: 941-756-6042 Phone: 941-462-3232 (Spanish) susan@counselinghelps.org molly@affordablecounselingforme.com laura@affordablecounselingforme.com ruth@affordablecounselingforme.com Affordable Counseling – D A I P Susan McMillan, Executive Director 24758 SR 54 Lutz, FL 33559 Phone: 727-515-8482 susan@counselinghelps.org	Saturday: CLOSED Sunday: CLOSED Monday: 9:00am -5:00pm Tuesday: 9:00am - 5:00pm Wednesday: 9:00am - 5:00pm Thursday: 9:00am - 4:00pm Friday 9:00am - 4:00pm	Spanish	Women Up to \$3000 \$3001-\$6000 \$6001-\$15000 \$15001-\$20000 \$20001-\$25000 \$35001 and up Unemployed Indigent* Evaluations \$100	Group \$12.00 \$22.00 \$27.00 \$32.00 \$37.00 \$47.00 \$56.00 \$37 or 6 CSH	Men Group Up to \$15000 \$32.00 \$15001-\$20000 \$37.00 \$20001-\$26000 \$42.00 \$26001-\$35000 \$52.00 \$35001 and up \$62.00 Unemployed \$37 or 6 CSH Indigent* Evaluations \$100				
molly@affordablecounselingforme.com laura@affordablecounselingforme.com Interventions Enterprises, Inc. Gordon A. Pilet, Ph. D. LCSW 1016 W. Hillsborough Avenue Tampa, FL 33603 Phone: 813-933-8865 Fax: 813-933-7285 Cary Usher cpilet@interventionsinc.com www.interventionsinc.com	Sunday: CLOSED Monday: CLOSED Tuesday: 9:00am - 4:00pm Wednesday: 9:00am - 8:00pm Thursday: 9:00am - 8:00pm Friday: 9:00 am - 4:00pm Saturday: 9:00am - 2:00pm	payment; a financial assessment will Evaluations SUD w/ 12p drug screen MH (DV, Anger, SUD, & MH w/12p uds) Anger Management DV BIP DV Victim or Other type Family Violence (DV, AM, SUD or MH) Veteran Services (Spouse, Veteran, Dependent)	be completed to asses Fees	g perform CSH at a rate of \$5 per hour to work off any sess. The CSH are in addition to court ordered CSH. Groups DV BIP (level I, II, III) DV / Victim Anger Management Intense Parenting 4HR parent education (Families in transition) Conflict Resolution for parents ervices can be made by appointment; however, the					

Major Impact Supports Mr. Clayton Major 8875 Hidden River Parkway, Suite 357 Tampa, FL 33637 Phone: 239-226-4357 Fax: 239-226-4352 cmajor@majorimpactsupportsinc.com	Saturday: CLOSED Sunday: CLOSED Monday – Friday 9:00am -4:00pm to schedule appointments Online classes offered through Theralink or Thera-nest as needed BIP in-person classes: Wednesday and Friday Day & Evening	Batterers Intervention Program (BIP Assessment (2 hrs) \$90.00 BIP Workbook & Book \$65.00 Group (2hrs; 1x wk) \$25.00 Individual (1.5hrs; 1x wk) \$35.00 Substance abuse Assessment (1.5hr) Includes Individual \$100.00 Group (1/2hr; 1x wk) \$50.00 each		Family Counseling \$50.00 /hr Solution Anger Redires Assessment (Group (1/2hr; Nurturing Parenting Intake/Assessment Sessions 1-5 (1.5 hr; 1x wk in-person) Sesson 6 / 2nd Assessment Sessions 7-11 (1.5 hr; 1x wk in-person) Session 12 / 3rd assessment Workbook		.5 hr) \$100.00	
			der employment or unemployment must be provided. insurances: Hillsborough County Insurance, Magellan, a. Value Option-Beacon Health				
OASIS Counseling Maggie Dulcio 905 South Kings Ave, Suite 2 Brandon, FL 33511 Phone: 813-685-6700 mdulcio@myoasiscounseling.com	Saturday: CLOSED Sunday: CLOSED Monday - Thursday 9:00am- 5:00pm Friday 9:00am-2:00pm BIP Classes: Monday 4-5:30pm Wednesday 10-11:30am	Assessments \$250.00 Orientation \$0.00	Income Net Inco \$0-\$249 \$25000 \$35000 \$50000	Based Scale ome 999 -\$34999 -\$49999 -\$99999 00 and up	Group \$20.00 \$25.00 \$35.00 \$45.00 \$50.00	Individua \$85.00 \$95.00 \$115.00 \$125.00 \$130.00	
Psychological Management Groups - PMG Administrative Office 7402 N. 56th St., Bld 100, Ste 102 Tampa FL 33617 Phone: 813-963-1016 Fax: 813-988-4008 pmg@pmgservices.org	Monday – Friday 8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule appointments Groups Available Monday – Friday Day & Evening	Orientation Domestic Violence (DV) \$40.0 Parenting \$35.00	00	Evaluations SUD MH Anger Mgmt DV Psychosexual Psychological* Sex Offender	Fees \$50.00 (E/S) \$50.00 (E/S) \$50.00 (E/S) \$50.00 (E/S) \$450.00 (E/S) \$95.00 (E/S) \$70.00 (E/S)	Groups SUD Anger Mgmt Cognitive Skills DV BIP / Men DV / Women Victims Trauma Parenting Sex Offender	Fees \$25.00 (E/S) \$22.00 (E/S) \$22.00 \$25.00 (E/S) \$25.00 (E/S) \$25.00 (E/S) \$30.00 \$20.00 (E/S)
PMG – Temple Terrace 7402 N. 56 th Street. Bldg #100, Ste 102 Tampa FL 33617 Phone: 813-963-1016 Pmg3@pmgservices.org	Monday – Friday 8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule appointments Groups Available Monday – Friday Day & Evening				⊕10.00 (±/3)	Sex Misconduct	\$20.00 (E/S) \$20.00 (E/S)
PMG – Dale Mabry 7823 N. Dale Mabry, Suite 102 Tampa FL 33614 Phone: 813-963-1016 Pmg4@pmgservices.org	Monday – Friday 8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule appointments Groups Available Monday – Friday Day & Evening						
PMG – New Port Richey 5918 Main Street New Port Richey FL 34652 Phone: 813-963-1016 pmg@pmgservices.org	Monday – Friday 8:30am – 4:00pm to schedule appointments Groups Available Monday – Friday Day & Evening	Some services are offered in pre-approval and advanced no		and Spanish as 1	noted above (E/S). *Ps	ychological asses	sments require